
LOT 58
SOUTHERN PINES OR 2476/315

DUKE CATINA M
36274 SLASH COURT
HILLIARD, FL 32046

23-3N-24-3300-0058-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9016.00

04/16/2025 MLU
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2582/1405 7/29/2022 SW Q I 01 723,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC

DUKE CATINA M
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B240002245 POOL SCREEN ENCLO 18,000 02/26/2024

SP240000401 INGROUND GUNITE S 62,723 01/11/2024

22010876 CO ISSUED 0 07/18/2022

21014409 NEW CONSTR 535,290 10/19/2021

HX Base Yr

36274 SLASH CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,760 99.9900 131.99 496,282 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.55 99.45

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3238

BAS 3,238 100 2022 3,238 425,033

FGR 714 55 2022 393 51,587

FOP 102 30 2022 31 4,069

FSP 244 40 2022 98 12,864

4,298 3,760 493,552

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,0] W2 N15 W36 S8 W13 N8 W23 S32 E23 S22
E12 E1 N3 E10 S3 E19 N6 E7 N17 E2 N16 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=-74,17] S30 E11 S2 E12 N32 W23 $
FSP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-38,-15] N10 W14 S10 E1 S8 E13 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-39,39] S6 E12 N6 W1 N3 W10 S3 W1 $
.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,837.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 7,275

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2022 2022 3 93 2,325

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 525.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,378

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 655.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 99 4,215

5 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 700.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2022 2022 3 98 21,952

6 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2022 3 98 588

7 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 350.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 29,750

8 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 533.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,330

9 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 972.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2025 2024 100 17,010

91,823

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 53,000.00 53,000.00 53,000


